RESULTATER PM SYKKEL 2025 - FELLESTSTART - TOTALT
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Startnumber
202
225
213
217

232
222
208
205
230
226
206
228
220
229
218
204
231
214
238
209
203
215
207
227
201
221
224
239
210

216
233
212

Firstname
Sigrid Andrea
Tabea

Kari

Thea

Ben Andre
Thomas

Even

Thor Magne
Eirik

Ole Kristian
Eirik

Havard Fagervoll
Peder

Anders

Anders Bakken
Olav

Per Morten
Sander

Eirik

@yvind
Herman

Stein Olaf
Per-Tore Bjerke
Geir

Jon Erland

Tor Sverre
Andreas
Per-Magnar
Tommy

Karl-Erik Mark
Mathias
Jan Age

Surname
Flogstad
Wende
@vsthus
Haug

Schjerpen
Vangbo
Schia
Lyngstad
Aarseth
Egeberg
Lekve
Olden
Aasterud
Sensthagen
Arneberg
Mglsaeter
Hvattum
Ensink
Bergsjo
Joramo
Dyrkorn
Mathisen
Storbraten
Bodahl
Flogstad
Helland
Bjalgerud
Boe
Kristiansen

Johnsen
Nome
Sakariassen

Gender
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Nat

NOR
GER
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR

Club

Moss Ck/Sarpsborg PIL
Oslo

Opil

Romerike Politiidrettslag

PIL Trgndelag
Larenskog
Opil
Pil-Trandelag
Kripos IL
Opil

Mopil

Opil

Podbil
Kripos IL
Opil

Team Orbea
RPI

DPI

Rasjgen Barplukkerlag
Fopil

Podbil
Podbil

Mopil

DPI

Moss CK
Trendelag
Oslo

RPI

Moss

Oppegard
Team Orbea
Vest Agder Politiidrettslag

Race

Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei

Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei

Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei
Brann & Politi NM Landevei

Class

K19-34 Politi
K19-34 Politi
K55-59 Politi
K40-44 Politi

M35-39 Politi
M19-34 Politi
M35-39 Politi
M45-49 Politi
M40-44 Politi
M19-34 Politi
M35-39 Politi
M55-59 Politi
M19-34 Politi
M50-54 Politi
M19-34 Politi
M19-34 Politi
M45-49 Politi
M35-39 Politi
M35-39 Politi
M35-39 Politi
M19-34 Politi
M50-54 Politi
M50-54 Politi
M55-59 Politi
M55-59 Politi
M50-54 Politi
M19-34 Politi
M35-39 Politi
M45-49 Politi

M40-44 Politi
M19-34 Politi
M50-54 Politi

Total Time
2:03:25.0
2:08:17.0
2:15:18.0

0:00.0

1:52:28.0
1:52:55.0
1:53:00.0
1:55:20.0
1:55:21.0
1:55:24.0
1:55:24.0
1:55:39.0
1:56:21.0
2:00:10.0
2:00:11.0
2:00:11.0
2:00:13.0
2:01:26.0
2:03:23.0
2:03:24.0
2:03:28.0
2:03:34.0
2:08:15.0
2:08:16.0
2:10:25.0
2:11:50.0
2:13:53.0
2:13:54.0
2:27:57.0

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

Diff Winner
0:00.0
4:52.0
11:53.0

0:27.0
0:54.0
0:59.0
3:19.0
3:20.0
3:23.0
3:23.0
3:38.0
4:20.0
8:09.0
8:10.0
8:10.0
8:12.0
9:25.0
11:22.0
11:23.0
11:27.0
11:33.0
16:14.0
16:15.0
18:24.0
19:49.0
21:52.0
21:53.0
35:56.0
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